




Our Mission
Empowering struggling students to become contributing 

members of their communities through Academics, 
Job Training, and Faith-Based Character Education.

87% of graduates from the past 3 years are 
contributing to the community - Currently enrolled 
in higher ed/military and/or working

50% of satellite graduates were hired by the 
satellite partner in full time positions.



Our Vision
Transforming lives through education 

by focusing on the heart and mind

68% of Crossing students say they are involved 
in less criminal activity.

46% say they participate in less sexual activity.

58% use drugs/alcohol less since attending the 
Crossing.

58% say they act on feelings of anger or 
sadness less since attending the Crossing.



Ryan Hill
CEO/Superintendent

rhill@crossingcec.com
(574) 286-8191 Cell

For more information go to:
www.crossingeducation.com/partners

mailto:rhill@crossingcec.com
http://www.crossingeducation.com/partners


Don Crouch
Development Director

dcrouch@crossingcec.com
(765) 480-9374 Cell

Brock Maust
Region 2 Director

bmaust@crossingcec.com
(574) 238-7036 Cell

Elkhart ETC 

Matthew Pocratsky
Region 3 Director

mpocratsky@crossingcec.com
(419) 786-9642 Cell

Fort Wayne 

Cole Warford
Director of Regions 1 & 4

cwarford@crossingcec.com
(765) 426-0902 Cell

Frankfort - Lafayette
Hammond

Zack Durnell
Region 5 & 12 Director

zdurnell@crossingcec.com
(765 606-1588 Cell

Indianapolis
Anderson - Gaylor - Muncie 

mailto:dcrouch@crossingcec.com
mailto:athayer@crossingcec.com
mailto:mpocratsky@crossingcec.com
mailto:cwarford@crossingcec.com
mailto:zdurnell@crossingcec.com


   

State-Wide
 Map











WBL Partnership Web Page

https://www.crossingeducation.com/business-partnerships/




Go to:  www.crossingeducation.com/partners for more information

Business Partners
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Work-Based Learning Business Partnerships

https://www.crossingeducation.com/business-partnerships/

